www.axiomtek.com Pico-ITX SBCs
PICO338
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Processor N97/Core™ i3-N305 Processor, HDMI, LVDS, and Two 2.5GbE LAN
Specifications
Core System
CPU Intel® processor N97/Core™ i3-N305 processor
System Memory 8GB LPDDR5 onboard (16GB optional)
Chipset SoC integrated

M.2LPDDR5 +12V Dual-View All Solid Caps
www.axiomtek.com Pico-ITX SBCs
Ordering Information
Standard
PICO338-N97-8GB
(P/N: E38H338103)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® processor N97 (2.0 to 3.6 GHz, 6MB cache, 12W), 8GB LPDDR5, HDMI, LVDS, and two 2.5GbE LAN
(without heatsink)
PICO338-N305-8G
(P/N: E38H338104)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Core™ i3-N305 processor (1.0 to 3.8 GHz, 6MB cache, 9W), 8GB LPDDR5, HDMI, LVDS, and two 2.5GbE LAN
(without cooler)
Optional
PICO338-N97-8GH
(P/N: E38H338108)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® processor N97 (2.0 to 3.6 GHz, 6MB cache, 12W), 8GB LPDDR5, HDMI, LVDS, two 2.5GbE LAN, and heatsink
PICO338-N305-8GC
(P/N: E38H338109)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Core™ i3-N305 processor (1.0 to 3.8 GHz, 6MB cache, 9W), 8GB LPDDR5, HDMI, LVDS, two 2.5GbE LAN, and
cooler
AX93A19
(P/N: E393A19100)